Purchase Order

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES LIMITED
Order Number : TESPL/P0/24-25/001271

Page 1 of 4
02/01/2025 17:43:08

Supplier Detail

ARA DESIGNS
Supplier Code : RV232412565 [ V0000745 ]

Shipped Location

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES LIMITED
BLR

Invoice Location

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES LIMITED
BLR

1ST FLOOR, 12, DWARKA BUILDING, 57 TAGORE
ROAD,SANTACRUZ-WEST,MUMBAI
SUBURBAN,,India(V0000745)

Administration Block, Kempegowda International Airport,
Bengaluru, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, Karnataka,
560300

Administration Block, Kempegowda International Airport,
Bengaluru, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, Karnataka,
560300

GSTIN No : 29AADCB2762L1ZE

PAN No : AHGPD2141Q

Supplier GST No : 27TAHGPD2141Q129

Supplier Contact No :

Contact Person Name : Jitendra Pisal/Amey Dahanukar
Supplier Email : ameyd@aradesign.in

Cost Center Code : 90620603

Cost Center Name : BLR T1 & T2-Multi Pass Service
ProjectID : 0

PO Category : Capex NSO

Payment Term : Payment upon final invoice
submission.

PO Creation Date : 27/11/2024

PO Approval Date : 30/11/2024

PO Currency : INR

Buyer Name : Mrunal Joshi

Sr. Item Code | HSN/ SAC Item Name Item Description Pur. Qty uom Basic Rate Dis% Net Rate Total Amount SGST | CGST Gross Total
No Grp. % % Amount
1 998391 Design Design A01 1.00 | SMTR 499,999.99 | 0.00 499,999.99 499,999.99 9 9 589,999.99
consultant consultant
Total Qty : 1.00
Total Basic PO Amount 499,999.99
Total Other Charges

SGST Amount 45,000.00

CGST Amount 45,000.00
Amount In Words : Rupees Five Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Ninty Nine And Ninty Nine Paisa Only Grand Total PO Amount 589,999.99

Remarks : The current work order is for tender design only for Rs. 5,00,000.

Standard Terms And Condition :
Completion / Delivery TimeLine : 29/11/2024
Mobilization Date : 29/11/2024

Defects Liability Period : 29/11/2024
Retention Percentage : 0



Escalation Buyer Detall

Name Mobile No. Email - ID
Mrunal Joshi 8390813805 mrunal.joshi@k-corp.in
Binu Balachandran 8452876061 binu.balachandran@k-corp.in

Disclaimer :

Point 1 : Unless informed to us it is assumed that you are not registered as MSME with the respective government authority. If you have not yet provided the MSME details along with
proof kindly provide the same at the earliest. Alternatively once you get registered then provide us relevant proof to update our records.

Point 2 : Supplier is requested to acknowledge or decline the order within 24 hours or else it would be considered as accepted.



ItemCode

IltemName

: Design consultant

Sr No

Item Code

Item Name

uom

Remarks

Quantity

Supplier Rate

Amount

1 1

Touch Points Description Experience Kiosk + Info Desk
Location - Departures Curbside
Level - LO

sQMm

Level - LO

10.00

2,538.07

25,380.70

Touch Points Description Experience Kiosk + Info Desk
Location - Departures Curbside
Level - L3

sQm

Level - L3

10.00

2,538.07

25,380.70

Touch Points Description - Experience Kiosk
Location Departures Curbside (Car Drop-off Lane)
Level -LO

sQm

Level - LO

6.00

2,538.07

15,228.42

Touch Points Description - Experience Kiosk
Location Departures Curbside (Car Drop-off Lane)
Level -L3

sSQMm

Level - L3

6.00

2,538.07

15,228.42

Touch Points Description - Experience Kiosk
Location - Arrivals Kerbside (Car Drop-off Lane)
Level - LO

SQMm

Level - LO

6.00

2,538.07

15,228.42

Touch Points Description Baggage Kiosk
Location - Departures Curbside
Level - LO

sQM

Level - LO

6.00

2,538.07

15,228.42

Touch Points Description Baggage Kiosk
Location - Departures Curbside
Level - L3

SQM

Level - L3

6.00

2,538.07

15,228.42

Touch Points Description -Baggage Kiosk
Location - Departures (Near Check-in Counters)
Level -LO

sSQMm

Level - LO

6.00

2,538.07

15,228.42

Touch Points Description -Baggage Kiosk
Location - Departures (Near Check-in Counters)
Level -L3

sQm

Level - L3

6.00

2,538.07

15,228.42

10 10

Touch Points Description - Baggage Kiosk
Location - Departures (Near Check-in Counters)
Level - LO

sQm

Level - LO

6.00

2,538.07

15,228.42

1 [

Touch Points Description - Baggage Kiosk
Location - Departures (Near Check-in Counters)
Level - L3

sQm

Level - L3

6.00

2,538.07

15,228.42

12 12

Touch Points Description - Departures (Near Check-in Counters)
Location - Departures (Near Check-in Counters)
Level - LO

sSQMm

Level - LO

5.00

2,538.07

12,690.35

13 13

Touch Points Description - Experience Kiosk + Info Desk
Location - Departures (Near Check-in Counters)
Level - L3

sSQMm

Level - L3

5.00

2,538.07

12,690.35

14 |[ra

Touch Points Description - Experience Kiosk + Info
Desk

Location - Departures (Near Check-in Counters)
Level - L3

SQM

Level - L3

5.00

2,538.07

12,690.35

15 15

Touch Points Description - Baggage Courier
Location - Domestic Pre-Security
Level - L1

sQm

Level - L1

5.00

2,538.07

12,690.35

15 16

Touch Points Description - Baggage Courier
Location - Domestic Pre-Security
Level - L1

SQMm

Level - L1

5.00

2,538.07

12,690.35




16

17

Touch Points Description - Baggage Courier
Location - Domestic Pre-Security
Level - L3

sQm

Level - L3

5.00

2,538.07

12,690.35

17

18

Touch Points Description - Baggage Courier
Location - International Pre-Security
Level - L3

SQMm

Level - L3

5.00

2,538.07

12,690.35

18

19

Touch Points Description - Experience Kiosk + Info
Desk

Location - Domestic Arrivals ( Near Baggage Belts)
Level - LO

SQMm

Level - LO

7.00

2,538.07

17,766.49

18

20

Touch Points Description - Experience Kiosk + Info
Desk

Location - Domestic Arrivals ( Near Baggage Belts)
Level - LO

sQm

Level - LO

7.00

2,538.07

17,766.49

18

21

Touch Points Description - Experience Kiosk + Info
Desk

Location - Domestic Arrivals ( Near Baggage Belts)
Level - LO

sSQMm

Level - LO

7.00

2,538.07

17,766.49

19

22

Touch Points Description - Experience Kiosk + Info
Desk

Location - International Arrivals (Near Baggage Belts)
Level - LO

SQMm

Level - LO

7.00

2,538.07

17,766.49

20

23

Touch Points Description - Baggage Kiosk + Left
Luggage

Location - Arrivals Kerbside

Level - LO

sQm

Level - LO

30.00

2,538.07

76,142.10

20

24

Touch Points Description - Baggage Kiosk + Left
Luggage

Location - Arrivals Kerbside

Level - LO

sQMm

Level - LO

30.00

2,538.07

76,142.10

Total :

197.00

499,999.79




